# Advanced InvesTrade Forum

Mid-Year symposium August 11, 2024

**Event Timeline** 



# Sunday, August 11th, 2024

Time	Particulars	Speaker(s)
08.30	Breakfast	
09.15	Opening Remarks	
09.30	India – Current state & opportunities	Dr. Rajeev Shukla & Himaanshu Kansal
11.30	Tea	
12.00 noon	Digital India	Dipak Maheta
13.00	Lunch	
14.00	Water & beyond	Dr. Bharat Maheshwari
14.45	Investment Bets	Hitesh Sheth
15.45	Betting Big	Raju Chowksey
16.15	Closing Remarks	
16.30	High - Tea	

Venue: Express Inn, AB Road, Nashik

## Registration Fees

- Rs. 1500/- only for members
- Rs. 2500/- only for non-members
- Registration fee includes Breakfast, Lunch & Tea etc.

### Bank Details

- Bank Name: Indusind Bank
- Bank Branch: Industry House, AB Road Branch, Indore
- Account Name: Advanced InvesTrade Forum
- Current Account Number: 201001024396
- IFS code: INDB0000011
- Please send payment screenshot to Himaanshu Kansal (9302128111)
- Online / Cheque payments only, no cash deposit please

#### Contact

• Sagar Agrawal – 8149725003

#### Notes

- Please visit <u>www.investrade.org</u> for accessing videos of the sessions
- Speakers & participants are requested to adhere to time schedule
- No photography or video recording would be allowed
- No requests for Speakers' presentations would be entertained

### Advanced InvesTrade Forum

Established in the year 2012, Advanced InvesTrade Forum (AIF) is a knowledge sharing group consisting of Traders, Investors, Mutual Fund advisors, Stock-brokers, Research Analysts and other financial market participants. In 2017, this informal group turned into a not-for-profit company. Each AIF member follows the core principle viz. sharing of KEI - Knowledge, Experiences and Ideas. The forum now has local chapters in Indore, Mumbai, Gujarat, NCR and Hyderabad. With ten Annual conferences, many mid-year symposiums and other online & offline programs it has more than fifty successful knowledge sharing events to its credit. In continuation of the series, AIF's Mid-Year Symposium is scheduled on 11th August, 2024 at Nashik, India.